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

INCOME PROPERTY
2-3 bedroom units In R-3 zone. Clo.so to Catholic, Junior HI 
and elementary schools. Near shopping center. Each unit 
has Its own fencing. 16 months old. Income $210 per mouth. 
Bargain ut $27,500. Priced for quick sale.

1000 SQ...FT. COMMERCIAL BUILDING
Located near Harbor Freeway. M /.one. Ideal machine shop 
with ,'i phase power. .Space heater. Air conditioned. Will sell 
lor $12,500, $1500 down. Will lease for $125 per month for 
3 years or more.

SEPARATE HOUSES
3 separate rentals on 85 x 120 ft. lot In Tnglewood. Can lie 
separated & sold as 2 lots. Very good Incomo & no rental pru,- 
blems. Room for 1 more unit.

Open House
POTENTIAL INCOME PROPERTY

Every Sat. & Sun. 11-5
20804 South Western

3 bedroom corner homo on K-3 lot. Lot si/.e 60 x 150. Double 
detached Borage, «e.parato dining room. Room for additional 
units In rtiar of lumiu. 3 minutes from downtown Torrance, 
near CMA, Harvey's, Douglas Aircraft. Prlco $16,000,

SELLING EVERYTHING WE HAVE WE NEED LISTINGS 

Lucky Market Bldg. Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-9262
AIIT DUPIJIS PA 8-9H7

* * *

GET IN STRIDE 
GO CLASSIFIED

* *

OAK PARK ESTATES
3 Bedrooms and Family Room 
2 Bedrooms and Den 
2 Baths

From $1200 Down
TO QUALIFIED BUYERS

PRICED FROM $19,350
All wool carpeting
Wood lloors
Shake roofs
New & used brick and Palos Verdet planters
Built-in range and oven
80,000 BTU fotced air furnaces
Sliding glass doors
Concrete drives

PLUS MANY OTHER FINE FEATURES

Close to Schools and Freeway

See Furnished Models

Now
228th and Figueroa

(EAST 3 BLOCKS)
TE 5-3442

3 and Huge Den
$2500 CAN HANDLE

DA 5-1777 FR 0-2555

Immaculate Modern
3 Bedroom, 1 3A Baths

Owner botiRht itnother homo 
and wants a deal. Ash cnbl- 
npts. force.I air heating, en­ 
closed tub. bnlll-ln rauito and 
oven, bookcases with planter 
box. fhiKstone patio, wall to 
wall carpeliMtf. and ninny 
other extras. Good North Tor- 
ranee location. Submit.
DA 5-1777 FR 0-2555

2 1 Den, Built-ins
$15,500 Full Price

Recently redecorated, beauti­ 
ful p-ii-kay floors, breakfast 
bar; paneled don. and other 
extras. HlKli and dry In excel­ 
lent west Tur.ince location. 
Walk to shopping and school*.
DA 5-1777 FR 0-2555

3 Bdrm., 1 34 Bath
NO DOWN PAYMENT

to n <;.[ Payments less (ban 
rent includes' taxes and Insur­ 
ance f,,-- this lovely view home

DA 5-1777 FR 0-2555

ami shoppliiK.
DA 5-1777 FR 0-2555

3 Bdrm., ! 3/4 Bath 
FULL PRICE $16,950

DA 5-1777 FR 0-2555

1 WE HAVE SEVERAL CASH BUYERS FOR A 3 BEDROOM 

AND FAM'LY ROOM UP TO $25,000. MUST BE EX­ 

CELLENT LOCATION. CALL US FOR FREE APPRAISAL.

DONSKER REALTY
2220 Sepulveda Blvd. 4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.

DA 5-1777 FR 0-2555

!!Exchange Specialist!!

FRONTIER
REALTY

LOOK for the , 
Buckin' Krone nnd 

See the SOLD Signs

We Have the Time
to show M,II tills nice 3 bed 
ri'inlll. I 1 .. b.-llll I,"Hie. Lov

II h'i.- wall 10 w'.-'ili carp, 
like new. Nice drapes. cli.s 
In schnoh and shnppliiL'. COIM 
nelchhorliiiod fur children.

Spacious

'. HOMES TRAILER PARKS No Down fo G|

INCOME LAND! !;;;.:  t lK,;; oon \
MOTELS NOTARY

Wonderful commercial location, 
e. Drive by ItilO Crcn.ihaw I31vd. 
o Call for Information,

SKLL OR EXCHANGE: Near new 
bedroom, family room, l»i baths, lion 
Submit on your exchanges.JAMES "CIIIC"

CICCIIINI
SELL OK KXCHANGU: Walterla section of Torrance. 3 bedroom 
dining room, fireplace, In largo living room. All this on K-2 zonu

SELL: 3 bedroom, l?i bath home with a large kidney shaped 
swimming pool, enclosed patio, many fine extras. Close to schools 
shopping, transportation.
SWLL OB EXCHANGE: Across from South High School. 4702 
W. Pacific Coast Iliway. Owner says sell with very low down or 
exchange lor what you have. This homo Is vacant, it. has 3 bud- 
rni.ms. l :l i bath on a 60' X 126' lot. All this for $19.250. 
SKM, OH KXCIIANOKi 7 units. Hi years old. 1 .1 bedroom, built- 
ins L' baih ,-ipariinenl. 6 1 bedroom apartments. C-2 /oning. Drive 
by 23521) Arlington. Torrance, Palm Springs owner says no rea-
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